
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP - 06.09.2025

Finals - women open

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 Baron Rodriguez Vera 10041604795 2004 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 30 50 50 40 - 170 0 0 170

2 1 Riera Roura Alba 10040758168 2008 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 50 40 30 - 140 0 0 140

3 4 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 30 40 40 - 130 0 0 130

4 3 Vabre Nina 10070402580 2006 Francúzsko FRA 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 40 30 40 - 130 0 0 130

5 9 Esquis Casanovas Laia 10053120517 2006 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 20 30 20 - 90 0 0 90

6 8 Hříbková Eliška 10047307688 2005 Česká Republika CZE 00:00:00 00:00:00 10 10 20 40 - 80 0 0 80

Women Juniors Open

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 104 Vilajosana Galdran Yun 10094606205 2009 Španielsko ESP 12:00:00 12:52:00 00:52:00 60 50 40 50 40 240 60 50 40 60 40 250 0 0 490

2 101 Perez Zamora Andrea 10051601960 2008 Španielsko ESP 12:00:00 12:58:00 00:58:00 60 10 60 60 40 230 60 30 60 60 50 260 0 0 490

3 103 Keikus Emilia 10079710944 2009 Nemecko DEU 12:00:00 12:59:00 00:59:00 50 30 60 60 50 250 60 50 10 60 50 230 0 0 480

4 105 Rubattel Nina 10082287912 2009 Švajčiarsko CHE 12:00:00 13:05:00 01:05:00 30 20 0 60 10 120 20 30 20 40 30 140 0 0 260

5 102 Gfeller Noemie 10130836917 2008 Švajčiarsko CHE 12:00:00 12:52:00 00:52:00 20 0 30 40 30 120 20 10 30 40 30 130 0 0 250

6 107 Lehmann Cora 10054478719 2009 Nemecko DEU 12:01:00 12:54:00 00:53:00 20 0 10 40 10 80 20 0 10 40 30 100 0 0 180

7 106 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 Slovensko SVK 12:01:00 13:03:00 01:02:00 30 0 0 10 30 70 30 10 0 40 20 100 0 0 170

8 108 Knauer Lina 10058597478 2008 Nemecko DEU 12:01:00 12:47:00 00:46:00 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 60

9 109 Mudrychová Štěpánka 10047416109 2009 Česká Republika CZE 12:01:00 13:07:00 01:06:00 0 0 0 40 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 60

Finals - women junior open

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 101 Perez Zamora Andrea 10051601960 2008 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 60 40 40 60 40 240 0 0 240

2 103 Keikus Emilia 10079710944 2009 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 40 30 40 60 60 230 0 0 230

3 104 Vilajosana Galdran Yun 10094606205 2009 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 40 30 10 50 50 180 0 0 180



4 102 Gfeller Noemie 10130836917 2008 Švajčiarsko CHE 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 20 10 30 30 110 0 0 110

5 105 Rubattel Nina 10082287912 2009 Švajčiarsko CHE 00:00:00 00:00:00 20 0 0 30 40 90 0 0 90

6 107 Lehmann Cora 10054478719 2009 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 20

Women Elite Open

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 Baron Rodriguez Vera 10041604795 2004 Španielsko ESP 17:00:00 00:00:00 60 40 60 50 50 260 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 560

2 1 Riera Roura Alba 10040758168 2008 Španielsko ESP 17:00:00 00:00:00 30 60 50 50 60 250 60 60 60 50 40 270 0 0 520

3 3 Vabre Nina 10070402580 2006 Francúzsko FRA 17:00:00 00:00:00 60 50 30 60 40 240 50 50 50 60 50 260 0 0 500

4 4 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 Nemecko DEU 17:00:00 00:00:00 50 50 60 10 60 230 10 50 50 50 60 220 0 0 450

5 9 Esquis Casanovas Laia 10053120517 2006 Španielsko ESP 17:01:00 00:00:00 50 40 20 40 40 190 50 20 40 40 40 190 0 0 380

6 8 Hříbková Eliška 10047307688 2005 Česká Republika CZE 17:01:00 00:00:00 40 30 40 10 40 160 40 50 40 30 50 210 0 0 370

7 13 Devahive Perrine 10007698043 1994 Belgicko BEL 17:02:00 00:00:00 30 40 20 40 30 160 50 40 40 40 30 200 0 0 360

8 7 Jouy Mailys 10009656231 1999 Francúzsko FRA 17:01:00 00:00:00 40 10 30 30 30 140 50 0 30 30 30 140 0 0 280

9 6 Louineau Emma 10064448194 2003 Francúzsko FRA 17:01:00 00:00:00 20 20 30 30 30 130 40 20 20 30 30 140 0 0 270

10 11 Sieber Shirin 10034805806 2003 Švajčiarsko CHE 17:02:00 00:00:00 20 10 0 10 30 70 10 20 10 30 30 100 0 0 170

11 12 Wipf Sheyla 10034778221 2005 Švajčiarsko CHE 17:02:00 00:00:00 20 10 10 30 20 90 10 0 0 20 20 50 0 0 140

12 5 Studer Debi 10007082394 1985 Švajčiarsko CHE 17:00:00 00:00:00 0 10 0 0 20 30 30 10 10 20 20 90 0 0 120

13 10 Hertter Simone 10050908311 2006 Nemecko DEU 17:01:00 00:00:00 10 0 0 10 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 30

14 14 Mudrychová Eliška 10047415907 2006 Česká Republika CZE 17:02:00 00:00:00 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 20

Men Juniors 20     

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 303 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 2007 Francúzsko FRA 14:40:00 16:09:00 01:29:00 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 50 60 60 60 290 0 0 580

2 304 Chasseuil Louis 10070139973 2008 Francúzsko FRA 14:40:00 16:11:00 01:31:00 60 50 60 50 40 260 60 60 60 60 40 280 0 0 540

3 302 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 2007 Nemecko DEU 14:40:00 16:19:00 01:39:00 50 60 50 60 50 270 50 60 60 50 40 260 0 0 530

4 301 Asenjo Jandackova Travis 10050979544 2008 Španielsko ESP 14:40:00 16:29:00 01:49:00 50 60 50 50 40 250 60 60 50 60 50 280 0 0 530

5 305 Theunissen Ugo 10078298885 2008 Belgicko BEL 14:40:00 16:22:00 01:42:00 50 60 50 50 40 250 50 60 60 60 40 270 0 0 520

6 318 Montoya Aguilera Guillem 10104745735 2009 Španielsko ESP 14:43:00 16:26:00 01:43:00 40 60 50 60 40 250 60 60 60 40 50 270 0 0 520

7 316 Weightman Jason Eddie 10079260094 2009 Veľká Británia GBR 14:42:00 16:26:00 01:44:00 50 50 60 50 40 250 50 50 50 60 30 240 0 0 490

8 307 Segurola Salterain Beñat 10042387869 2008 Španielsko ESP 14:41:00 16:24:00 01:43:00 50 50 40 50 10 200 60 60 50 60 40 270 0 0 470

9 306 Pezzatti Zeno 10077855315 2007 Švajčiarsko CHE 14:41:00 16:23:00 01:42:00 30 50 40 40 40 200 40 60 40 50 30 220 0 0 420



10 308 Michelbach Simeon 10055694956 2008 Nemecko DEU 14:41:00 16:13:00 01:32:00 30 50 50 40 40 210 50 10 50 60 10 180 0 0 390

11 319 Paris Mateu Quim 10089654959 2007 Španielsko ESP 14:43:00 16:21:00 01:38:00 20 50 50 40 30 190 30 60 40 40 30 200 0 0 390

12 313 Ambrosini Lorenzo 10029872950 2007 Taliansko ITA 14:42:00 16:35:00 01:53:00 20 30 40 30 20 140 30 40 30 30 40 170 0 0 310

13 320 Heino Samuel 10060580221 2008 Fínsko FIN 14:43:00 16:24:00 01:41:00 40 20 30 0 20 110 10 40 50 40 20 160 0 0 270

14 310 Roder Ben 10054067982 2008 Nemecko DEU 14:41:00 16:29:00 01:48:00 20 0 30 30 40 120 20 40 20 40 30 150 0 0 270

15 309 Andrle František 10047425405 2008 Česká Republika CZE 14:41:00 16:19:00 01:38:00 20 40 0 30 20 110 20 30 40 40 20 150 0 0 260

16 323 Szlaga Adam 10066554815 2009 Poľsko POL 14:44:00 16:34:00 01:50:00 20 40 30 0 30 120 20 50 20 30 20 140 0 0 260

17 312 Tóth Viliam 10107317851 2007 Slovensko SVK 14:42:00 16:17:00 01:35:00 20 30 30 40 10 130 20 30 20 40 10 120 0 0 250

18 321 Weidmann Oskar 10079711247 2009 Nemecko DEU 14:43:00 16:34:00 01:51:00 20 30 10 20 10 90 20 40 10 30 20 120 0 0 210

19 314 Vepřek Vojtěch 10047349219 2007 Česká Republika CZE 14:42:00 16:31:00 01:49:00 20 30 10 20 10 90 20 30 10 20 0 80 0 0 170

20 317 Kalaš Jakub 10034388807 2007 Česká Republika CZE 14:43:00 16:22:00 01:39:00 20 0 0 20 20 60 10 40 30 0 10 90 0 0 150

21 315 Sieber Nando 10107620369 2007 Švajčiarsko CHE 14:42:00 16:33:00 01:51:00 10 0 20 20 20 70 20 20 0 10 20 70 0 0 140

22 326 Mörsdorf Max 10083172228 2009 Nemecko DEU 14:44:00 16:29:00 01:45:00 10 10 0 20 10 50 0 0 10 20 10 40 0 0 90

23 324 Johansson Holger 10103940029 2009 Švédsko SWE 14:44:00 16:35:00 01:51:00 0 20 0 0 10 30 10 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 50

24 322 Klus Adrián 10092689241 2009 Slovensko SVK 14:44:00 16:32:00 01:48:00 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 10 10 0 20 0 0 40

25 325 Laursen Simon 10059840896 2008 Dánsko DNK 14:44:00 16:32:00 01:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men Juniors 26  

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 202 Gonzalo Vaquer Ferran 10040277010 2007 Španielsko ESP 13:10:00 14:11:00 01:01:00 40 0 50 50 20 160 50 40 60 50 30 230 0 0 390

2 206 Azcona Ruiz Mikel 10043705756 2007 Španielsko ESP 13:11:00 14:18:00 01:07:00 40 50 30 50 30 200 50 50 40 40 10 190 0 0 390

3 203 Christ Carl Gustaf 10080955271 2007 Nemecko DEU 13:10:00 14:19:00 01:09:00 40 50 40 40 20 190 50 30 40 40 10 170 0 0 360

4 212 Lämmlein Noah 10058594751 2007 Nemecko DEU 13:12:00 14:17:00 01:05:00 40 40 40 30 10 160 30 40 40 30 40 180 0 0 340

5 204 Martinez Borlaf Ian 10041725441 2007 Španielsko ESP 13:10:00 14:23:00 01:13:00 20 40 40 30 40 170 30 40 40 30 30 170 0 0 340

6 209 Fark Zalán 10108104157 2008 Hungary HUN 13:11:00 14:20:00 01:09:00 40 40 40 30 10 160 30 40 40 30 10 150 0 0 310

7 205 Jodar Caellas Guim 10094565785 2009 Španielsko ESP 13:10:00 14:11:00 01:01:00 30 40 50 30 20 170 20 40 30 20 20 130 0 0 300

8 201 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 2007 Švajčiarsko CHE 13:10:00 14:11:00 01:01:00 10 20 20 30 20 100 0 30 20 20 30 100 0 0 200

9 208 Jacquey Baptiste 10069621328 2009 Francúzsko FRA 13:11:00 14:17:00 01:06:00 20 20 20 20 20 100 20 20 20 30 10 100 0 0 200

10 211 Balog Levente 10115489800 2008 Hungary HUN 13:11:00 14:22:00 01:11:00 10 30 20 20 20 100 20 30 20 20 10 100 0 0 200

11 207 Pinard Thomas 10094168893 2008 Francúzsko FRA 13:11:00 14:18:00 01:07:00 10 30 10 30 10 90 10 30 10 30 0 80 0 0 170

12 213 Klepács Barna 10108104763 2007 Hungary HUN 13:12:00 14:18:00 01:06:00 10 0 20 10 0 40 10 20 30 0 0 60 0 0 100

Finals - men junior 26



Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 209 Fark Zalán 10108104157 2008 Hungary HUN 00:00:00 00:00:00 40 60 40 20 20 180 0 0 180

2 206 Azcona Ruiz Mikel 10043705756 2007 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 40 40 50 10 30 170 0 0 170

3 202 Gonzalo Vaquer Ferran 10040277010 2007 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 40 0 50 30 20 140 0 0 140

4 212 Lämmlein Noah 10058594751 2007 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 10 40 40 10 40 140 0 0 140

5 204 Martinez Borlaf Ian 10041725441 2007 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 30 40 40 0 20 130 0 0 130

6 203 Christ Carl Gustaf 10080955271 2007 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 30 0 20 30 20 100 0 0 100

Finals - men junior 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 303 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 2007 Francúzsko FRA 00:00:00 00:00:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 0 0 290

2 301 Asenjo Jandackova Travis 10050979544 2008 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 50 60 50 50 50 260 0 0 260

3 318 Montoya Aguilera Guillem 10104745735 2009 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 60 60 60 10 50 240 0 0 240

4 304 Chasseuil Louis 10070139973 2008 Francúzsko FRA 00:00:00 00:00:00 60 60 50 30 20 220 0 0 220

5 302 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 2007 Nemecko DEU 00:00:00 00:00:00 60 50 50 10 30 200 0 0 200

6 305 Theunissen Ugo 10078298885 2008 Belgicko BEL 00:00:00 00:00:00 50 50 40 10 40 190 0 0 190

Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 101 Montalvo Milla Alejandro 10011123456 2000 Španielsko ESP 12:20:00 14:11:00 01:51:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 590

2 102 Conejos Vazquez Borja 10011123355 1999 Španielsko ESP 12:20:00 14:10:00 01:50:00 40 60 60 60 40 260 50 60 50 60 60 280 0 0 540

3 103 Berchiatti Robin 10064448400 2005 Francúzsko FRA 12:20:00 13:53:00 01:33:00 50 60 40 60 40 250 50 60 60 60 50 280 0 0 530

4 104 Palau Pinyana Eloi 10009641780 1998 Španielsko ESP 12:20:00 14:20:00 02:00:00 50 60 50 60 50 270 50 60 60 60 30 260 0 0 530

5 105 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Rakúsko AUT 12:20:00 14:23:00 02:03:00 50 60 50 50 40 250 50 60 50 60 50 270 0 0 520

6 112 Stenvall Niilo 10045816720 2005 Fínsko FIN 12:22:00 14:06:00 01:44:00 50 30 40 60 40 220 60 40 40 50 40 230 0 0 450

7 107 Crescenzi Diego 10031569743 2003 Taliansko ITA 12:21:00 14:25:00 02:04:00 30 30 50 50 50 210 40 60 40 50 40 230 0 0 440

8 108 Leiser Lucien 10007867993 1994 Švajčiarsko CHE 12:21:00 14:13:00 01:52:00 40 50 40 30 30 190 40 50 50 30 50 220 0 0 410

9 119 Benitez Garcia Nil 10043628762 2004 Španielsko ESP 12:23:00 14:17:00 01:54:00 30 60 40 30 30 190 40 60 40 30 20 190 0 0 380

10 106 Grillon Louis 10009921868 1999 Francúzsko FRA 12:21:00 14:09:00 01:48:00 30 30 40 30 40 170 40 50 20 40 50 200 0 0 370

11 110 Riera Roura Marti 10040758067 2003 Španielsko ESP 12:21:00 14:16:00 01:55:00 20 40 40 40 50 190 20 40 50 40 20 170 0 0 360

12 109 Bonalda Marco 10080793809 1997 Taliansko ITA 12:21:00 14:18:00 01:57:00 30 30 50 40 20 170 30 50 60 20 30 190 0 0 360



13 111 Hlavatý Samuel 10009922474 1999 Slovensko SVK 12:22:00 14:30:00 02:08:00 30 40 50 30 20 170 30 50 50 30 20 180 0 0 350

14 120 Vymětal René 10047438236 2005 Česká Republika CZE 12:23:00 14:20:00 01:57:00 30 30 30 30 30 150 10 30 40 30 10 120 0 0 270

15 113 Amstutz Silas 10034776100 2003 Švajčiarsko CHE 12:22:00 14:04:00 01:42:00 20 30 40 30 10 130 30 40 40 10 10 130 0 0 260

16 116 Gachet Mauroz Dylan 10069377616 2005 Francúzsko FRA 12:23:00 14:10:00 01:47:00 30 20 20 30 20 120 20 30 30 30 10 120 0 0 240

17 114 Morewood Adam 10063411914 2002 Veľká Británia GBR 12:22:00 14:14:00 01:52:00 20 30 10 20 20 100 20 30 20 30 20 120 0 0 220

18 121 Cavagna Arthur 10070007106 2004 Francúzsko FRA 12:24:00 14:23:00 01:59:00 20 30 0 20 20 90 10 30 30 30 20 120 0 0 210

19 122 Hatt Kai 10049150486 2001 Nemecko DEU 12:24:00 14:28:00 02:04:00 20 40 20 10 10 100 10 40 20 20 20 110 0 0 210

20 115 Grill Dominic 10082559613 2000 Rakúsko AUT 12:22:00 14:17:00 01:55:00 10 30 10 30 20 100 20 30 10 20 20 100 0 0 200

21 118 Staufer Simon 10095094740 2004 Rakúsko AUT 12:23:00 14:25:00 02:02:00 10 30 10 30 10 90 20 30 30 10 10 100 0 0 190

22 117 Sablon Thomas 10097135376 2006 Belgicko BEL 12:23:00 14:18:00 01:55:00 20 30 20 10 10 90 10 30 30 10 10 90 0 0 180

23 123 Evenhuis Dyan 10023382943 2000 Holandsko NLD 12:24:00 14:27:00 02:03:00 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 30 0 0 40

24 125 Pyle Ethan 10141921387 2005 Veľká Británia GBR 12:24:00 14:26:00 02:02:00 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 20

25 127 Waldestål Kasper 10060571935 2006 Švédsko SWE 12:24:00 14:25:00 02:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10

Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 Rolls Charlie 10023885020 2001 Veľká Británia GBR 08:30:00 10:33:00 02:03:00 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 600

2 1 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 Veľká Británia GBR 08:30:00 10:44:00 02:14:00 50 60 60 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 590

3 3 Saenz De Ormijana Llano Julen 10011242482 2000 Španielsko ESP 08:30:00 10:45:00 02:15:00 50 60 50 30 50 240 50 60 60 60 50 280 0 0 520

4 6 Vayreda Vendrell Marti 10051989859 2002 Španielsko ESP 08:31:00 11:13:00 02:42:00 40 60 50 60 40 250 40 60 60 50 50 260 0 0 510

5 4 Baron Rodriguez Daniel 10088508036 2002 Španielsko ESP 08:30:00 10:31:00 02:01:00 40 60 60 40 50 250 40 60 60 50 40 250 0 0 500

6 5 Weightman David Oliver 10079260195 2005 Veľká Británia GBR 08:30:00 11:03:00 02:33:00 30 50 50 50 50 230 40 60 60 60 30 250 0 0 480

7 7 Hermance Vincent 10005575864 1984 Francúzsko FRA 08:31:00 10:53:00 02:22:00 40 40 40 30 30 180 40 50 40 50 40 220 0 0 400

8 18 Llongueras Campmajo Sergi 10008799904 1996 Španielsko ESP 08:33:00 10:59:00 02:26:00 30 30 40 40 30 170 40 40 40 50 20 190 0 0 360

9 8 Charra Nathan 10011229449 2000 Francúzsko FRA 08:31:00 10:52:00 02:21:00 30 30 30 40 50 180 20 50 40 30 30 170 0 0 350

10 13 Cegarra Molto Daniel 10038052575 2005 Španielsko ESP 08:32:00 11:04:00 02:32:00 30 40 40 40 30 180 0 50 40 30 40 160 0 0 340

11 19 Widmann Oliver 10045720326 2001 Nemecko DEU 08:33:00 10:56:00 02:23:00 20 30 40 30 20 140 30 50 40 40 30 190 0 0 330

12 9 Gonzalez Vito 10034777110 2001 Švajčiarsko CHE 08:31:00 10:58:00 02:27:00 20 30 40 30 20 140 30 40 40 30 20 160 0 0 300

13 10 Vuillème Loïc 10008802429 1996 Švajčiarsko CHE 08:31:00 10:58:00 02:27:00 20 40 40 20 20 140 10 40 40 40 20 150 0 0 290

14 12 Nardinocchi Marco 10065477711 1995 Taliansko ITA 08:32:00 11:01:00 02:29:00 20 30 40 30 10 130 20 20 40 20 20 120 0 0 250

15 23 Jensen Jonas 10052284192 2001 Dánsko DNK 08:34:00 10:43:00 02:09:00 30 30 30 10 10 110 30 30 20 30 20 130 0 0 240

16 17 König Jonas 10009666638 1998 Švajčiarsko CHE 08:33:00 11:03:00 02:30:00 30 40 30 10 10 120 20 30 40 10 20 120 0 0 240

17 11 Blaser Tom 10008802631 1997 Švajčiarsko CHE 08:32:00 10:47:00 02:15:00 20 30 20 0 10 80 10 40 40 30 20 140 0 0 220

18 14 Salaun Roman 10071157362 2006 Francúzsko FRA 08:32:00 11:00:00 02:28:00 20 30 10 20 10 90 30 30 20 30 10 120 0 0 210

19 30 Karlsson Alexander 10009553369 1996 Švédsko SWE 08:35:00 10:57:00 02:22:00 20 30 30 0 10 90 30 20 20 30 10 110 0 0 200



20 33 Storgaard Jakob 10010913490 1997 Dánsko DNK 08:36:00 11:08:00 02:32:00 10 30 20 10 10 80 10 30 30 30 20 120 0 0 200

21 16 Pechhacker Alexander 10008799395 1997 Rakúsko AUT 08:33:00 11:05:00 02:32:00 20 10 30 10 10 80 20 30 20 20 10 100 0 0 180

22 15 Ostheimer Nicolas 10094038349 2005 Rakúsko AUT 08:32:00 11:06:00 02:34:00 10 20 10 20 10 70 10 30 40 20 10 110 0 0 180

23 24 Godde Kenaël 10011229247 1997 Francúzsko FRA 08:34:00 11:05:00 02:31:00 20 10 20 10 10 70 20 20 20 20 10 90 0 0 160

24 31 Kovács Péter 10064867823 2000 Hungary HUN 08:35:00 11:10:00 02:35:00 10 10 20 10 20 70 10 30 20 10 20 90 0 0 160

25 25 Vepřek Tomáš 10047298392 2003 Česká Republika CZE 08:34:00 11:02:00 02:28:00 10 20 20 10 20 80 10 20 20 10 10 70 0 0 150

26 35 Kallesøe Weis Emil 10144279400 1998 Dánsko DNK 08:36:00 10:54:00 02:18:00 10 0 20 10 10 50 10 30 30 10 10 90 0 0 140

27 21 Hendrych Vojtěch 10047356188 2006 Česká Republika CZE 08:34:00 11:06:00 02:32:00 10 30 10 0 0 50 10 30 30 10 10 90 0 0 140

28 27 Lehnert Robin 10054089002 1999 Nemecko DEU 08:35:00 11:04:00 02:29:00 10 30 20 10 10 80 0 30 0 0 20 50 0 0 130

29 20 Boverhof Daan 10009552965 1997 Holandsko NLD 08:33:00 10:51:00 02:18:00 0 0 10 0 10 20 10 30 20 10 20 90 0 0 110

30 32 Hansen Mikkel 10159703309 2001 Dánsko DNK 08:35:00 11:01:00 02:26:00 0 10 10 10 0 30 10 20 20 10 0 60 0 0 90

31 36 Rogers Steven 10008851838 1989 Veľká Británia GBR 08:36:00 11:08:00 02:32:00 0 0 10 10 10 30 0 10 10 20 10 50 0 0 80

32 28 Damborský Martin 10047299810 2004 Česká Republika CZE 08:35:00 10:57:00 02:22:00 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10 20 10 10 50 0 0 60

33 37 Csereklye Ábrahám 10064657251 1996 Hungary HUN 08:36:00 11:11:00 02:35:00 0 0 10 10 10 30 0 0 10 10 10 30 0 0 60

DNF 22 Janin Arnaud 10011229348 2000 Francúzsko FRA 08:34:00 00:00:00 20 30 20 30 10 110 - 30 - 0 - 30 0 0 140

DNF 34 Knauer Luis 10058590610 2005 Nemecko DEU 08:36:00 00:00:00 - - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0

Finals - men elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 4 Baron Rodriguez Daniel 10088508036 2002 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

2 2 Rolls Charlie 10023885020 2001 Veľká Británia GBR 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

3 6 Vayreda Vendrell Marti 10051989859 2002 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

4 3 Saenz De Ormijana Llano Julen 10011242482 2000 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

5 5 Weightman David Oliver 10079260195 2005 Veľká Británia GBR 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

6 1 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 Veľká Británia GBR 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

Finals - men elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 105 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Rakúsko AUT 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

2 101 Montalvo Milla Alejandro 10011123456 2000 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

3 103 Berchiatti Robin 10064448400 2005 Francúzsko FRA 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

4 104 Palau Pinyana Eloi 10009641780 1998 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0



5 112 Stenvall Niilo 10045816720 2005 Fínsko FIN 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0

6 102 Conejos Vazquez Borja 10011123355 1999 Španielsko ESP 00:00:00 00:00:00 - - - - - 0 0 0 0


